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
Between campuses. Call 477-133- 3

after 6 or weekends.

"Christines Jam

Dottles of

All Night

LQ)ors

10 x 65 GEER mobile home
with Addition and awning.
Completely furnished. Washer,
dryer, central air, carpeting,
storage shed and more, 467
3360.

'77 Mustang Mach I V8,
auto, air, stereo, 42J000 miles
$3895 will trade. 474-592- 6.

1979 Capri Ghia. Excellent
condition, 4 cyl, great gas mile
age, 18,000 miles. 464-697- 1.

1979 Pontiac Trans-A-

Silver Anniversary Model. Every
option. Less than 150 miles. All
reasonable offers considered.
Call 489-692- 1 after 6 p.m. on
weekends.

Band going out of business,
selling cheap: P.A. head, heads,
amp, guitar, speaker cabinets,
microphones, light system,
distortion units, accessories.

Bose 501 speakers, Onkyo
T4 tuner. 474-977- 2 ask for Phil.

MOVING SALE: 2 self-pr-

polled snow blowers $250; 4
Michelin steel belted radial 175
x 14-S- 40; 2-1- x 14 snow
tires-$- 20. Call 477-203- 8 even,
ings and weekends.

Globe Fooseball Table
Good condition. Best offer.
Phone 474-3- 1 19.

Cheap couch for sale and
chair. $25. Desk, $25. Call 464.
5971.

Nordica Tornado Ski Boots.
Size 11 M, Used once. $100.
Call 489-352- 7.

Teac A2300-- S reel to reel
and 8 Maxell tapes. $375. 474-671- 7

after 5 p.m.

Skis for sale. Spaulding 195 '

cm, 10 m, Nordic Boots, $175
Call 4664502,466-3056- .

Peavey Guitar wcase and
Fender amp. Showman bottom.
Call 423-801-

Sheepskin length coat sz.
10. leather jacket rabbit
jacket. 423-099- 8 after 4:00.

1933 A. 2 bdrm, unfurn.
appliances, carpet, $240 all utl.
pd, non-smoker- s, 475-022- 1 or
474-111-

2 bedroom apartment. East
campus area. 464-967-

Close in, near new 2 bed
room apartment at 2020 F.
Carpeted, appliances, parking,
aundry facilities. $220 plus
utilities. Call 489-157- 7 or 483-211- 1

evenings for showing.

2440 LYNN
2 bedroom apartment. $230
month, heat paid. Call 474-284- 8

I

Two large bedroom modern
apartment. 1724 "L". Call 477-187- 8.

2985 Holdrege, 2 bedroom.
423-142- 1.

Available Immediately-Ni- ce
1 bedroom unfurnished apart-
ment. 5 blocks from campus.
475-091-

344 N. 34th. Spacious 3 BR
duplex. 475-- 1 S31.

Air Park: 3 BR house, garage
full basement, fireplace, dish,
washer, minutes from campus.
$350,475-158- 1.

Newer 2 bedroom, fireplace,
appliances, $225, 1801 Knox.
464-503- 464-8- 1 SO.

MOVING?
Rent a cargo van from De Brown
Leasing. Call 477-725- 3.

17th &N St
Available: 1, 2, or 3 bed-

room apartments. Bus
v
service.

RUSKIN PLACE
APARTMENTS

423-624- 3

-- ii " a s ti -
pp yr.

DAILY NEBRASKAN
ADVERTISING DEPT.
SECOND SEMESTER

CLASSIFIED
ADVERTISING
SALESPERSON:

This person must be avail-

able 3-- 4 hours per day morn-
ings and afternoons. Job en-

tails contacting present
accounts and procuring new
ones. Sales experience de-

sired. Apply at the Daily
Rm. 34, Nebraska

Union.
An equal opportunity

employer
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